v A WN

[=)}

11
12

13
14

15

16
17
18
‘19
20
21
22

June 12, 1996 . Introduced By: ROB MCKENNA

kk ‘ Proposed No.: 9 6 - 5 2 0

MOTION NO. _].___OE;O 9 G 1: :

A MOTION confirming the Executive’s appointment of Marilyn
Brockman, who resides in Council District Six, to the King
County Public Art Commission.

BE IT MOVED by the Council of King County:

The county executive’s appointment of Marilyn Brockman, who resides in Council

District Six, to the King County Public Art Commission, term to expire on December 31,

1997, is hereby confirmed.
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PASSED by a vote of /3 to ch;\s 024’/ day of /ebria 'L‘/_/ , 19_72

KING COUNTY COUNCIL
KING COUNTY, WASHINGTON
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-Chair,

ATTEST:

Clerk of the Council

Attachments: Application
Financial Disclosure Statement
Board Profile






